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Anlage
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Hallenadresse
August-Lammle-Weg 71, 71229 Leonberg

Sportwart/in
Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de

Jugendwart/in

Osswald, Marc
T 0160 5136960 mosswald2000@yahoo.de
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Herren 75 (der) 1
MF: Dieter Frey; T 0715226393
frey.leo@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Netz, Heino
Wérner, Siegfried
Beck, Dietrich
Frey, Dieter
Burgdorf, Hannes
Troscher, Kurt
Grueninger, Franz
Voelz, Volker-D.

00N OB~ WNBRE

Ersatzspieler
E1l Rédig, Hans

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14300330
13900331
14102129
13700577
14351898
14150114
14551516
14000142

14400333

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK13,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

.GENERALI



